Unit Unit Mix Current Rent Market Rent Notes

1 1  bd + 1 ba $2,249.00 $2,495.00 Renovated

2 Studio + 1 ba $793.00 $1,995.00

3 1  bd + 1 ba $1,228.00 $2,495.00

4 1  bd + 1 ba $2,140.00 $2,495.00 Renovated

5 1  bd + 1 ba $1,423.00 $2,495.00

6 2  bd + 2 ba $3,240.00 $3,250.00 Renovated

7 2  bd + 2 ba $1,220.00 $3,250.00

8 1  bd + 1 ba $2,284.00 $2,495.00 Renovated

9 1  bd + 1 ba $2,340.00 $2,495.00 Renovated

10 1  bd + 1 ba $1,258.00 $2,495.00

11 2  bd + 2 ba $1,544.00 $3,250.00

12 1  bd + 1 ba $2,624.00 $2,495.00 Attached ADU 1

13 1  bd + 1 ba $2,495.00 $2,495.00 Attached ADU 2 - Renovated & Vacant

Totals / Averages $24,838.00 $34,200.00

C
ash Flo

w
ing

 - 13 U
nits | Financial A

nalysis

C
A
SH

 F
LO

W
IN

G
 -

 1
3

U
N

IT
S

04 Financial Analysis

Income & Expense Analysis

Income & Expense Analysis   |   Cash Flowing - 13 Units 12

INCOME CURRENT PRO FORMA

Gross Scheduled Rent $298,056 $410,400

Parking - 4 Vacant Spaces at $100/month $4,800 $4,800

Gross Potential Income $302,856 $415,200

General Vacancy -$9,086 -$12,456

Effective Gross Income $293,770 $402,744

Less Expenses $82,962 $87,321

Net Operating Income $210,809 $315,424

EXPENSES CURRENT PRO FORMA

Real Estate Tax (1.2%) $41,409 $3,185 $41,409 $3,185

Property Insurance (Actual) $13,922 $1,071 $13,922 $1,071

Utilities ($600/Unit) $7,800 $600 $7,800 $600

Pest Control ($90/Month) $1,080 $83 $1,080 $83

Repairs & Maintenance ($500/Unit) $5,200 $400 $5,200 $400

Management (4%) $11,751 $904 $16,110 $1,239

Cleaning & Gardening ($150/Month) $1,800 $138 $1,800 $138

Total Operating Expense $82,962 $6,382 $87,321 $6,717

Expense / SF $7.70 $8.10

% of EGI 28.24% 21.68%

Per Unit Per Unit

REVENUE ALLOCATION
CURRENT

DISTRIBUTION OF EXPENSES
CURRENT

* Expenses are estimated

C
ash Flo

w
ing

 - 13 U
nits | D

em
o
g
rap

hics

C
A
SH

 F
LO

W
IN

G
 -

 1
3

U
N

IT
S

05 Demographics

General Demographics

Race Demographics

General Demographics   |   Cash Flowing - 13 Units 14

POPULATION 1 MILE 3 MILE 5 MILE

2000 Population 98,282 526,362 1,047,523

2010 Population 90,373 492,159 1,023,656

2025 Population 79,400 483,791 1,035,436

2030 Population 81,004 494,075 1,052,690